Datasheet Moving Coil Head Amp
Application & Purpose:
Very high-fidelity, low noise head
amp with selectable gain and
loading. Amplifies the small-signal
from a moving-coil phono cartridge
to an amplitude suitable for a
normal RIAA pre-amp.

C2+,C2-,C3+,C3- 1800u 10v 4 Panasonic EEUFS1A182L 145-8571
C3L,C3R,C4L,C4R 470u 6.3v 4 Vishay MAL203854471E3 684-1888
C5L,C5R,C6L,C6R 100u 10v 4 Rubycon 16PK100MEFC5X11 763-9396
C1L,C1R,C7L,C7R 220p 4 Wima FKP2/220/100/5 484-1984
C8L,C8R 2.2u 2 Panasonic ECWFE2W225JA 105-1076
C9L,C9R 10n 2 Kemet R46KF210040H1M 165-0062
MC Output & MC
Loading PCB Header 4 Amphenol FCI 77313-118-10LF 673-7531
MC Output & MC
Loading Shorting Link 4 RS-PRO 251-8575 251-8575
Q1L,Q1R,Q5L,Q5R,Q
6L,Q6R 2N4401 6 OnSemi 2N4401 739-0439
Q2L,Q2R,Q3L,Q3R,Q
4L,Q4R 2N4403 6 OnSemi 2N4403 739-0445
R1L,R1R,R16L,R16R,
R17L,R17R 47R 6 TE Connectivity LR1F47R 148-174
R3L,R3R,R4L,R4R 3.3k 4 TE Connectivity LR1F3K3 125-1162
R8L,R8R,R9L,R9R 2.2k 4 Vishay MRS25000C2201FCT00 683-3449
R6L,R6R,R7L,R7R 10k 4 TE Connectivity LR1F10K 125-1164
R10L,R10R 22R 2 TE Connectivity LR1F22R 148-095
R13L,R13R 10R 2 TE Connectivity LR1F10R 125-1154
R14L,R14R 220k 2 TE Connectivity LR1F220K 149-060
R18L,R18R 330R 2 TE Connectivity LR1F330R 125-1157
R19L,R19R 100R 2 TE Connectivity LR1F100R 125-1155
R11L,R11R,R12L,R12
RR20L,R20R 220R 6 TE Connectivity LR1F220R 148-348
R21L,R21R 470R 2 TE Connectivity LR1F470R 125-1158
R2L,R2R,R5L,R5R,R2
2L,R22R 1k 6 Vishay MRS25000C1001FCT00 683-3165
Parts available from RS Online. Also try Farnell, Mouser and other online suppliers.